T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 7  | Data sheet issued: 18 June 2025
LD151T
For full dimensions please go to page 3.	> E3 engine with NICHIA LED, delivering up to 626 lumens when specified at 700mA
with concrete housing in 3000K
	> Available in a wide range of colour temperatures from 2200K to 5000K.
	> Optics set at a 6º tilt to focus the beam onto the lit surface from a distance with
glare angled away from view

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

Paint Finish
White
(RAL 9016)
Paint Finish
RAL
/NGS
/GS
/484S
/SC
484GT
/484N
/484N-2
/ID
E3
5W LED
at 350mA LD151T-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD151T-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD151T-E3-700
12°
Narrow spot /NB
19°
Medium /MB

/LW22
Extra Warm
White
(2700K)
/LW27
Warm White
(3000K) /LW30
White
(4000K)
on request
/LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
F1
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD151T-F1-350
5W LED
at 500mA LD151T-F1-500
7W LED
at 700mA LD151T-F1-700
25°
Medium spot /MSB
46°
Wide /WB